
ADPC Sub-Committee Co-Chairs 
 
Prevention Screening and Early Intervention 

Ingrid Gillespie 203-588-0457 Igillespie@communities4action.org  

Judith Stonger 860-793-4621 Jstonger@wheelerclinic.org  

DMHAS Representative: 
Carol Meredith 

 
860-418-6826 

 
Carol.meredith@ct.gov 

DCF Representative: 
Marsha Murray 

 
860-550-6579 

 
Marsha.murray@ct.gov 

 OD Prevention 

Shawn Lang 860-247-2457 Slang@aids-ct.org  

 
 

Treatment  

Dr. Craig Allen 203-605-4890 JonathanCraig.Allen@hhchealth.org 

Dr. Charles Atkins 860-826-1358 x1227 Catkins@cmhacc.org  

DMHAS Representative: 
Lauren Siembab 

 
860-418-6897 

 
Lauren.siembab@ct.gov  

DCF Representative: 
Melissa Sienna 

 
860-560-5087 

 
Melissa.sienna@ct.gov  

 
 

Recovery  

Jennifer Chadukiewicz 860-490-1803 Jennifer@ccar.us  

Hector Maldonado  Hmaldonado@wheelerclinic.org  

DMHAS Representative: 
Lauren Siembab 

 
860-418-6897 

 
Lauren.siembab@ct.gov  

DCF Representative: 
Mary Painter 

 
860-560-5035 

 
Mary.painter@ct.gov 

 

 
Criminal Justice 

Kathy Maurer 860-692-6888 Kathleen.Maurer@ct.gov 

Barbara Lanza 860-368-3818 Barbara.lanza@jud.ct.gov  

Katie Farrell 860-509-6408 katie.farrell@jud.ct.gov 

DMHAS Representative: 
Danielle Ebrahimi 

 
860-262-5728 

 
Danielle.ebrahimi@ct.gov  

DCF Representative: 
Ines Eaton 

 
860-560-6570 

 
Ines.eaton@ct.gov  
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